DONG GUAN CITY JIANKUN(JIANERWEI) ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
JEW-3-050 C0 1 / 10
SPECIFICATION FORAPPROVAL
CUSTOMER：
PRODUCT NAME：SMD-Y1 Encapsulated AC ceramic capacitor
SEPCIFICATION： JA-2Y1X1 Y5U-471M/500VAC
PART NO. ： JA2Y1X1E471M500VAC
CUSTOMERS M. NO：

MATERIAL
QUALITY
CAPACITANCE CAPACITANCE
TOLERANCE
RATED
VOLATGE
Internal control code
SMD-Y1 See note 9 Y1X1 E:Y5U 470pF ±20% 500VAC
250VAC
001-ZZZ
六、Specification details
NO. Product code Specifications Material
quality
Capacitance
(pF)
1 JA1Y1X1SL100J500VAC JA-1Y1X1 SL-100J/500VAC SL 10
2 JA1Y1X1SL220J500VAC JA-1Y1X1 SL-220J/500VAC SL 22
3 JA1Y1X1SL470J500VAC JA-1Y1X1 SL-470J/500VAC SL 47
4 JA1Y1X1SL560J500VAC JA-1Y1X1 SL-560J/500VAC SL 56
5 JA1Y1X1SL680J500VAC JA-1Y1X1 SL-680J/500VAC SL 68
6 JA3Y1X1SL101J500VAC JA-3Y1X1 SL-101J/500VAC SL 100
7 JA1Y1X1B101K500VAC JA-1Y1X1 Y5P-101K/500VAC Y5P 100
8 JA2Y1X1B101K500VAC JA-2Y1X1 Y5P-101K/500VAC Y5P 100
9 JA1Y1X1B121K500VAC JA-1Y1X1 Y5P-121K/500VAC Y5P 120
10 JA2Y1X1B121K500VAC JA-2Y1X1 Y5P-121K/500VAC Y5P 120
11 JA1Y1X1B151K500VAC JA-1Y1X1 Y5P-151K/500VAC Y5P 150
12 JA2Y1X1B151K500VAC JA-2Y1X1 Y5P-151K/500VAC Y5P 150
13 JA1Y1X1B201K500VAC JA-1Y1X1 Y5P-201K/500VAC Y5P 200
14 JA2Y1X1B201K500VAC JA-2Y1X1 Y5P-201K/500VAC Y5P 200
15 JA1Y1X1B221K500VAC JA-1Y1X1 Y5P-221K/500VAC Y5P 220
16 JA2Y1X1B221K500VAC JA-2Y1X1 Y5P-221K/500VAC Y5P 220
17 JA1Y1X1B271K500VAC JA-1Y1X1 Y5P-271K/500VAC Y5P 270
18 JA2Y1X1B271K500VAC JA-2Y1X1 Y5P-271K/500VAC Y5P 270
19 JA1Y1X1B331K500VAC JA-1Y1X1 Y5P-331K/500VAC Y5P 330
20 JA1Y1X1B391K500VAC JA-1Y1X1 Y5P-391K/500VAC Y5P 390
21 JA1Y1X1B471K500VAC JA-1Y1X1 Y5P-471K/500VAC Y5P 470
22 JA3Y1X1B561K500VAC JA-3Y1X1 Y5P-561K/500VAC Y5P 560
23 JA3Y1X1B681K500VAC JA-3Y1X1 Y5P-681K/500VAC Y5P 680
24 JA3Y1X1B821K500VAC JA-3Y1X1 Y5P-821K/500VAC Y5P 820
25 JA3Y1X1B102K500VAC JA-3Y1X1 Y5P-102K/500VAC Y5P 1000
26 JA1Y1X1E471M500VAC JA-1Y1X1 Y5U-471M/500VAC Y5U 470
27 JA2Y1X1E471M500VAC JA-2Y1X1 Y5U-471M/500VAC Y5U 470
28 JA1Y1X1E561M500VAC JA-1Y1X1 Y5U-561M/500VAC Y5U 560
29 JA2Y1X1E561M500VAC JA-2Y1X1 Y5U-561M/500VAC Y5U 560
30 JA1Y1X1E681M500VAC JA-1Y1X1 Y5U-681M/500VAC Y5U 680
31 JA2Y1X1E681M500VAC JA-2Y1X1 Y5U-681M/500VAC Y5U 680
32 JA1Y1X1E821M500VAC JA-1Y1X1 Y5U-821M/500VAC Y5U 820
33 JA2Y1X1E821M500VAC JA-2Y1X1 Y5U-821M/500VAC Y5U 820
34 JA1Y1X1E102M500VAC JA-1Y1X1 Y5U-102M/500VAC Y5U 1000
DONG GUAN CITY JIANKUN (JIANERWEI) ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
JEW-3-050 C0 4 / 10
35 JA2Y1X1E102M500VAC JA-2Y1X1 Y5U-102M/500VAC Y5U 1000
36 JA1Y1X1E152M500VAC JA-1Y1X1 Y5U-152M/500VAC Y5U 1500
37 JA3Y1X1E222M500VAC JA-3Y1X1 Y5U-222M/500VAC Y5U 2200
38 JA3Y1X1E332M500VAC JA-3Y1X1 Y5U-332M/500VAC Y5U 3300
39 JA1Y1X1F102M500VAC JA-1Y1X1 Y5V-102M/500VAC Y5V 1000
40 JA2Y1X1F102M500VAC JA-2Y1X1 Y5V-102M/500VAC Y5V 1000
41 JA1Y1X1F152M500VAC JA-1Y1X1 Y5V-152M/500VAC Y5V 1500
42 JA2Y1X1F152M500VAC JA-2Y1X1 Y5V-152M/500VAC Y5V 1500
43 JA1Y1X1F222M500VAC JA-1Y1X1 Y5V-222M/500VAC Y5V 2200
44 JA3Y1X1F332M500VAC JA-3Y1X1 Y5V-332M/500VAC Y5V 3300
45 JA3Y1X1F472M500VAC JA-3Y1X1 Y5V-472M/500VAC Y5V 4700
七、Figure and code of dimension（unit:mm）
code L W T F FL FW
size 11.4±0.3 6.0±0.3 2.4±0.1 10±0.3 0.7±0.3 2.5±0.3
八、Pad size（unit:mm）